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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $281,398 82
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $249,083 63
Graham, Mark Amerilife $180,577 63
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Future Financial Group, LLC $118,052 21
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $111,605 39
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $95,579 20
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $79,697 45
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $77,796 19
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $70,908 12
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $69,696 12
ERIN Marketing, Inc. $50,187 6
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $49,540 15
Roth, Mike Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $48,312 12
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $46,584 7
Owen, Gary Owen Insurance Group $46,377 17
Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $46,296 10
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $43,162 24
Aboul-Hosn, Haitham Florida Retirement Group $42,804 7
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $40,668 5
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $38,988 1
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $32,676 3
Maisonet, Joseph Maisonet Insurance Agency $31,032 5
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $30,792 9
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $29,892 5
Esch, Jagger W. Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $27,492 9
Maisonet, Marcie Maisonet Insurance Agency $27,468 2
Frankenberry, Barth Frankenberry Insurance Agency $26,688 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $26,100 16
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $25,380 5
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $22,932 6
Murphy, Stacy Murphy Insurance Agency $22,812 6
Hirsch, Susan J. Hirsch Insurance Agency $22,502 5
Schwartz, Richard S. Insurance Center of S. Florida $21,980 8
Lasman, David Senior Healthcare Team Ins Agcy, Inc. $21,660 3
Cohen, Sheila G. Cohen Insurance Agency $20,436 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $20,370 4
Agent Pipeline, Inc. $20,224 6
Warner, Terry Agency of Terry Warner $19,548 2
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $18,461 6
Insurance, Investments & More, Inc. $18,408 1
Silver, Lawrence B. Silver Insurance Agency $18,408 1
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $17,856 5
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $16,440 9
Gelbwaks, Peter S. Gelbwaks Executive Marketing Corp. $16,394 3
Ahmed, Nur N. Ahmed Insurance Agency $16,028 7
Kitay, Laura A. Kitay Insurance Agency $15,876 1
AMAC Senior Resources Network $15,840 8
Senior Services of North America, Inc. $14,996 9
Silver, David A. Silver Insurance Agency $14,628 1
Brines, Michael W. Brines Insurance Agency $13,224 1
Norgard, Chad M. Norgard Insurance Group $13,044 1
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Forhman, Elaine T. R&E Marketing Associates, Inc. $13,032 1
Jennings, Mark Jennings Insurance Agency $13,020 1
Kirsch Insurance $12,696 1
USA Medicare Advisors Ins Agcy, LLC $12,480 2
Wroblewski, Robert M. Palm Cove Insurance Solutions $12,420 2
Medicare Advantage Plan Services $12,252 4
Palmer, Casey V. Palmer Insurance Agency $12,233 1
Claassen, Matthew J. Claassen Insurance Agency $11,712 1
Carran, John S. Carran Insurance Agency $11,533 2
DJ Financial Services, Inc. $10,632 5
Merritt, Dee Merritt Insurance Agency $10,402 3
Holmquist, James A. Holmquist Insurance Agency $10,173 2
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Stamper, John W. Choice Plus Benefits $9,900 1
Swaffar, Darlene Swaffar Insurance Agency $9,828 1
Ibanez, George Ibanez Insurance Agency $9,684 1
Landers-Stein & Associates, Inc. $9,648 2
Wiedersum, Bryan F. Wiedersum Insurance Agency $9,084 1
Balogh, Christian J. Balogh Insurance Agency $9,024 1
Anderson, Russell M. Anderson Insurance Agency $8,952 1
Adelson, Andy G. Adelson Insurance Agency $8,880 2
West, Douglas J. WinCorp Marketing $8,820 3
Haft, Gary S. JMH Advisors, Inc. $8,400 2
Primack, Neil E. Primack Insurance Agency $8,196 1
Professional Group Plans, Inc. $8,148 2
Blake, Karla Blake Insurance Agency $7,992 1
McNerney, Dan S. McNerney Insurance Agency $7,992 2
Iwill Advisors, Inc. $7,896 2
JEL Enterprises, Inc. $7,848 1
Finkelstein, Sara Finkelstein Insurance Agency $7,824 1
Bonaventure, Michel Diverse Insurance Solutions $7,800 2
Borjas, Israel Borjas Insurance Agency $7,800 2
Herrera, John S. Herrera Insurance Agency $7,740 2
Brown, Matthew Brown Insurance Agency $7,716 1
Rosen, Ricky E. Rosen Insurance Agency $7,668 1
Berwick Insurance Group, LLC $7,572 2
Medicare Direct Solutions, LLC $7,572 2
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $7,391 1
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $7,391 1
Dworkin, Earl D. Dworkin Insurance Agency $7,320 1
James M. Gray, Inc. $7,284 3
Persky, Jeffery A. Persky Insurance Agency $7,224 1
Dover, Kevin Dover Insurance Agency $7,056 2
Heller, Mark Heller Insurance Agency $6,948 1
Zum Tobel, Marc G. Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc. $6,840 4
Lundeen-Isaccson, Inc. $6,756 1
MSJ Benéefits Insurance, LLC $6,648 1
Butler, Brian Butler Insurance Agency $6,492 1
Rutstein, Binyomin Rutstein Insurance Agency $6,468 1
Ashton, Thomas Ashton Insurance Agency $6,312 2
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $6,240 1
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $6,216 1
Borde, Corrie Borde & Associates, PA $6,192 2
Stevens, Mike Farm & Ranch Healthcare, Inc. $6,156 2
Spire, Brian W. Spire Insurance Agency $6,000 2
Barganier, Brian K. Barganier Financial Service, Inc. $5,928 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $5,880 2
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Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $5,856 1
Patterson, Adam D. Patterson Insurance Agency $5,856 1
Lyman, Judith D. Lyman Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Curtis, Lonnie G. Curtis Insurance Agency $5,760 1
Easterling, Horace W. Easterling Insurance Agency $5,712 1
Fatseas, Stefan J. Fatseas Insurance Agency $5,664 1
Mann, Harvey S. Mann Insurance Agency $5,664 1
Hollans, Mawyer C. Il Hollans Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Insurance Marketing Systems, Inc. $5,520 1
Chacon Financial Group $5,472 2
Joiner, Clifton T. Joiner & Joiner, LLC. $5,424 1
Fraser, Daniel Fraser Insurance Agency $5,412 1
McKnight, Robert J. McKnight Insurance Agency $5,328 2
Landis, Mark S. Metro Insurance & Financial Services $5,316 4
Smith, Robert J. New World Associates, Inc. $5,316 1
Catron, Edward A. Catron Insurance Agency $5,188 3
American Independent Marketing, Inc. $5,016 3
Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

World Wide Coverage Corp. $4,968 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $4,956 2
Savoy, Donald C. Jr. Donald C. Savoy, Inc. $4,954 2
Kimbrell, Kenneth S. Kimbrell Insurance Agency $4,920 1
Blizman, Donna J. Blizman Insurance Agency $4,762 3
Finken, Mark E. Merit Insurance Services, Inc. $4,739 3
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $4,668 3
Graham, Carter Shoreline Financial $4,500 3
Care Value, Inc. $4,488 1
Robert G. Relph Agency, Inc. $4,488 1
Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency, Inc. $4,440 2
Carrollwood Insurance $4,356 2
Lab Insurance, Inc. $4,356 1
Friedman, Michael D. Friedman Insurance Agency $4,236 2
Abadjian, Pierre Abadjian Insurance Group $4,200 2
Bowes, Richard M. Bowes Insurance Agency $4,193 1
FNA Insurance Services, Inc. $4,140 2
Klamer, George J. Klamer Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Skaperdas, George Skaperdas Insurance Agency $4,140 1
Gorden, Renee Gorden Insurance Agency $4,128 2
Roy H. Reeve Agency, Inc. $4,126 1
Zion, Joseph S. Zion Insurance Agency $4,119 1
McGregor, lyan L. McGregor Insurance Agency $4,044 1
Ulayyet, Fred M. Ulayyet Insurance Agency $3,936 1
Alan, Stuart Senior Care Insurance Center $3,912 2
Crowe, Edward K. Crowe Insurance Agency $3,886 4
Nordstrom, Timothy W. Nordstrom Insurance Agency $3,792 1
Parrish, Walter L. Parrish Insurance Agency $3,732 1
Hansen, Keith M. Hansen Insurance Agency $3,720 2
LYR Associates, LLC $3,696 1
Statkewicz, Thomas G. Sylvan-James Associates, Inc. $3,696 1
Reilly, Frank A.J. Reilly Insurance Agency $3,648 1
Reyes Benefits, Inc. $3,648 1
Fred Vogel Senior Services, LLC $3,636 1
First Insurance Enterprises, Inc. $3,624 1
Serrani, Gary Serrani Insurance Agency $3,612 1
Kasdorf, Marla J. Kasdorf Insurance Agency $3,552 1
Hale, Darwin Hale Insurance Agency $3,540 2
Pucci, Katya Pucci Insurance Agency $3,528 1
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Loebig, George J.

Rothman, Paul S.

Schuler, James F.

Safanov, Valery

Marrujo, Rosamaria
Nastanovich, Christopher R.
Smitson, Terry L.

Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Coast Cities Insurance Solutions, Inc.
Remoza, Inc.

Esposito, Vincent P.

Long Island Health Plans, Inc.
Plans Plus, Ltd.

Pollier, Robert L. Jr.

Bushko, Heidi

Ryder & Associates, Inc.
Bledsoe, Forrest L.

Bullard, Janet C.

Heeg, Allison M.

Kelsey, Steven D.

LMT Insurance, LLC
Ottovegio, Xiomara

Pelaez, Edsel L.

Rowland, Teresa J.
Gillard-Martin, Mary G.
Centurion Agency, Ltd.

Azar Financial Group, LLC
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
Sakharoff, Richard D.

Horch, Richard E.

Huberman, Richard
Mankamyer, Mary

Shaw, Martin L. llI

Hartmann Medicare Solutions
Paz, Jacqueline

Wayne R. Dwake, Inc.
Insurance MD, Inc.

Busby, June

Ware, Kelly J.

Golden Era Solutions, Inc.
Wohl, Gregory
Blalock-McFarland & Associates, LLC
Hoffman, Arthur

Chacon, Cesar

Desouza and Co., Inc.
Empower Brokerage, Inc.
Gomez, Roberto L.

Russell, Philip

Simon, Phyllis D.

Tretola, Joseph J.

McCain, Patricia

Maggi Tax Advisory Group, Inc.
Derevensky, Jackie

Lerner, Stanford J.

Stevens, Ronald W.

Murphy, Edward G.

Hayes, Kathryn A.

Nationcare Insurance Services
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Loebig Insurance Agency
Rothman Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
Safanov Insurance Agency
Marrujo Insurance Agency
Nastanovich Insurance Agency
Smitson Insurance Agency

Esposito Insurance Agency

Senior Management Services
Bushko Insurance Agency

Chamber Health Plans, Inc.
Bullard Insurance Agency
Heeg Insurance Agency
Kelsey Insurance Agency

Ottovegio Insurance Agency
Pelaez Insurance Agency
Rowland Insurance Agency
Gillard-Martin Insurance Agency

Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Horch Insurance Agency
Huberman Insurance Agency
Mankamyer Insurance Agency
Shaw Insurance Agency

Paz Insurance Agency

Busby Insurance Agency
Ware Insurance Agency

Wohl Insurance Agency

Hoffman Insurance Agency
The Insurance Hub

Gomez Insurance Agency
Russell Insurance Agency
Simon Insurance Agency

Tretola Insurance Agency
McCain Insurance Agency

Derevensky Insurance Agency
Lerner Insurance Agency
Stevens Insurance Agency
Murphy Insurance Agency
Hayes Insurance Agency

$3,516
$3,516
$3,468
$3,424
$3,408
$3,408
$3,390
$3,348
$3,336
$3,336
$3,312
$3,312
$3,312
$3,312
$3,276
$3,276
$3,264
$3,264
$3,216
$3,216
$3,216
$3,216
$3,216
$3,216
$3,180
$3,156
$3,132
$3,132
$3,132
$3,120
$3,120
$3,120
$3,114
$3,048
$3,048
$3,048
$3,024
$2,988
$2,964
$2,952
$2,952
$2,928
$2,928
$2,916
$2,884
$2,856
$2,856
$2,856
$2,856
$2,844
$2,832
$2,820
$2,796
$2,796
$2,796
$2,772
$2,748
$2,748
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Green, Laurie A.

Unger, Martin

Baacke, Brian W.
Capierseho, Daniel E.
Kingsley, Beverly J.

Taylor, David A.

Thousand, Kathy
Crawford, Richard E.
Informed Choice, LLC
Brazzi, Patricia E.
Henderson, Victor M.
Snowman, Catherine
Plummer, Kenneth E.
Senior Marketing Alliance, LLC
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Green Insurance Agency
Unger Insurance Agency
Baacke Insurance Agency
Capierseho Insurance Agency
65 Medicare Solutions

Taylor Insurance Agency
Thousand Insurance Agency
Crawford Insurance Agency

Brazzi Insurance Agency
Henderson Insurance Agency
Snowman Insurance Agency
Plummer Insurance Agency

$2,712
$2,640
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,580
$2,580
$2,568
$2,568
$2,568
$2,532
$2,514

é Weekly Leaderboard

FOR THE WEEK ENDING
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $38,988 Cohen, Sheila G. $20,436
Ahlbum, Tim $23,580 Mangini, Nicholas L. $20,340
Payant, Thomas A. $21,000

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)
Kempler, Gary S. $19,704 Frankenberry, Barth $17,112
Aarons, Neill $19,320 Holzman, Robert $17,016
Caldwell, Marilyn J. $19,068 Warner, Terry $16,428
Silver, Lawrence B. $18,408 Graham, Christopher N., CLU $15,912
Stevens, Ray $17,940 Gordon, Aaron $15,888
Graham, Christopher C. Jr. $17,460 Kitay, Laura A. $15,876

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Maisto, Stephen $14,904 Schenkel, Ita E. $12,504
Lasman, David $14,760 Palmer, Casey V. $12,233
Silver, David A. $14,628 Bowes, Rick $12,204
Haass, David $13,620 Sachs, Kerry $12,048
Owen, Gary $13,325 Lembcke, Julia $11,844
Rabin, Bruce D. $13,252 Claassen, Matthew J. $11,712
Brines, Michael W. $13,224 Barta, Devin M. $11,664
Norgard, Chad M. $13,044 Stevens, Sandra K. $11,436
Forhman, Elaine T. $13,032 Sperling, Philip S. $11,292
Jennings, Mark $13,020 Klein, Sylvia $11,148
Walker, Mark E. $12,804 Keating, Gizella $10,861
Kirsch, Marlin $12,696 Gast, David $10,476
Rosati, Lisa $12,504

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Stamper, John W. $9,900 Primack, Neil E. $8,196
Kirby, Marsha M. $9,828 Kahn, Peter S. $8,160
Ibanez, George $9,684 Malooley, Michele A. $8,160
Morgan, Sonya J. $9,576 Blake, Karla $7,992
Rapini, Duane M. $9,474 Murphy, Ryan M. $7,896
Cisneros, Carlos E. $9,372 Finkelstein, Sara $7,824
Holmquist, James A. $9,369 Brown, Matthew $7,716
Selinger, William S. $9,252 Solodkin, Jason M. $7,668
Mangini, Rosemary $9,144 Hooker, Thad N. $7,572
Coniglio, John $9,084 Haft, Gary S. $7,560
Erskine, Whitney $9,060 Stulak, Jill $7,488
Gratzon, Peter $9,060 Bartell, John J. $7,391
Goberman, Stephanie A. $9,048 Burke, John R. $7,368
Balogh, Christian J. $9,024 Dworkin, Earl D. $7,320
Anderson, Russell M. $8,952 Lawrence, Kevin $7,320
Gold, Matthew $8,716 Douglas, Bonnie R. $7,260
Campana, Diana M. $8,640 Persky, Jeffrey A. $7,224
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Grzywa, Brandon $7,116 Mihalic, Megan A. $5,976
Merritt, Dee $7,056 Concklin, Todd C. $5,940
Kovacs, Michael $7,044 Adelson, Andy G. $5,928
Schiavon, Ralph $7,008 Barganier, Brian K. $5,928
Long, Rodney L. $6,984 Patterson, Adam D. $5,856
Heller, Mark $6,948 Lyman, Judith D. $5,844
Ripoll, Glenn A. $6,948 Rush, Francine $5,832
Lasman, Mark J. $6,900 Curtis, Lonnie G. $5,760
Squires, Jeremy $6,876 Lemar, Fred W. Jr. $5,760
Westfall, Edward B. $6,876 Easterling, Horace W. $5,712
Elfrink, Priscilla $6,864 Vipond, Elizabeth $5,712
Weiland, David $6,816 Hanes, Darlene M. $5,664
Isaacson, Robert P. $6,756 Hollans, Mawyer C. llI $5,652
C., Christine $6,744 Kirby, Joseph S. $5,652
Devlin, Monica D. $6,648 Stolack, Mitchell $5,568
Preuss, Diane J. $6,600 Peltz, Jesse S. $5,520
Butler, Brian $6,492 Rosen, Maxine $5,520
Heidler, Thomas $6,468 Victor, Maurice $5,520
Maisonet, Marcie $6,468 Joiner, Clifton T. $5,424
DeNorcy, Lori A. $6,420 Fraser, Daniel $5,412
Lukoski, Scott $6,420 Parker, Tonia $5,390
Sestilio, Stephen M. $6,416 Osborn, Jarrett $5,339
Wyatt, Eddie H. $6,416 Smith, Robert J. $5,316
Gewanter, Kenneth $6,288 Gumora, Helene $5,292
Goldenberg, Karen S. $6,240 Nicotra, Colleen M. $5,196
Rutstein, Michael W. $6,240 Herndon, William H. $5,148
Gilbert, Brian $6,216 Lucarelli, Alphonse $5,148
Borde, Corrie $6,192 Berthiaume, Zina $5,136
Lofaso, Alejandro $6,168 Konz, Douglas J. $5,112
Bloomer, Joe K. $6,012 Buzbee, Gerald L. $5,100
Ross, Steven P. $6,000 Ahmed, Nur N. $5,076
Spire, Brian W. $6,000

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)

Remin, Robert $4,968 Hutson, Christopher $4,308
Berry, Sharon S. $4,920 Bahlkow, Valerie J. $4,224
Ewing, James L. $4,920 Lemar, Mike $4,212
Kimbrell, Kenneth S. $4,920 Schwartz, Richard S. $4,208
Dover, Kevin $4,908 Bowes, Richard M. $4,193
Barrett, Brian $4,680 Ahlbum, Jon $4,188
Cochran, John T. $4,656 Lange, Paul E. $4,188
McKnight, Robert J. $4,656 Bala, Brenda $4,176
Morillo, Adam $4,632 Hatton, Catherine E. $4,140
Gruber, Arthur K. $4,488 Nelson, Mitchell $4,140
Lintala, Eric R. $4,488 Skaperdas, George $4,140
Whiteley, William R. $4,476 Wilson, Marion E. $4,140
Stress, Amy L. $4,440 Gagen, Mark T. $4,126

Wides, Laurence $4,356 Zion, Joseph S. $4,119
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Dalke-Dupey, Daniel M. $4,103 K., Jonathan $3,336
Schneider, William C. $4,080 Salinas, Iraida N. $3,336
McGregor, lyan L. $4,044 Sanchez, Michele $3,336
Carroll, Daniel P. $3,996 Ahlbum, Donna M. $3,324
Lovelace, Susan $3,996 Allan, Bret M. $3,312
Valdes, Jorge A. $3,996 Carron, Mitchell A. $3,312
Gurdak, Kevin M. $3,984 Esposito, Vincent P. $3,312
Chard, Dani L. $3,972 Mayer, Bruce P. $3,312
Rodriguez, Rodrigo $3,936 Green, Charles L. $3,300
Ulayyet, Fred M. $3,936 Strulowitz, Larry $3,300
Weinstein, Sanford E. $3,936 Bartley, David M. $3,276
Stevens, Jason $3,900 Biesiadecki, Brian W. $3,276
Altamiranda, Wilson $3,832 Bushko, Heidi $3,276
Madfis, Jeryl $3,832 Bysiewicz, Laurie S. $3,276
Miller, Ellis L. $3,828 Ryder, Richard $3,276
Baquero, Eli $3,816 Bullard, Janet C. $3,264
Nordstrom, Timothy W. $3,792 Heeg, Allison M. $3,216
Hilgendorf, Sydney M. $3,780 Kelsey, Steven D. $3,216
Pearson, Lisha $3,744 Ottovegio, Xiomara $3,216
MacDonald, Ashley $3,732 Pelaez, Edsel L. $3,216
Parrish, Walter L. $3,732 Rowland, Peter R. $3,216
Rubin, Leibish $3,696 Jacobson, Sandy $3,204
DeRoss, William P. $3,648 Shevlin, Patrick $3,192
Reyes, Mauricio $3,648 Brian, Denah M. $3,180
Kummer, Thomas $3,636 Gillard-Martin, Mary G. $3,180
Clawson, Janet K. $3,624 Dodd, Paulette $3,132
Doty, Gary $3,612 Franco, Salvador $3,132
Gad, Toni P. $3,612 Hirsch, Susan J. $3,132
Oswald, Bryan $3,612 Parchami, Azar $3,132
Serrani, Gary $3,612 Sakharoff, Richard D. $3,132
R., Robert $3,608 Biederman, Julie $3,120
Felitto, Richard J. $3,552 Horch, Richard E. $3,120
Kasdorf, Marla J. $3,552 Huberman, Richard $3,120
Sobel, Michele G. $3,528 Shaw, Martin L. IV $3,114
Khan, Shameeza $3,516 DeRosa, Peter $3,108
Rothman, Paul S. $3,516 Dwake, Wayne R. $3,048
F., Christian $3,480 Hartman, Elsa H. $3,048
Kujath, Denise $3,480 Miguel, Manuel $3,048
Spink, Chad D. $3,480 Cowles, Kristopher J. $3,024
Ashton, Thomas $3,468 DiBartolo, Michael L. $3,024
Walker, Dean R. $3,432 Allen, Grant E. $2,988
Safanov, Valery $3,424 Busby, June $2,988
Hatton, Dillon E. $3,408 Golden, Darin $2,988
Voth, Jacob F. $3,408 Kayser, Kurt $2,988
Smitson, Terry L. $3,390 Sanders, Barbara L. $2,988
Root, David H. $3,360 Sohn, Daniel A. $2,988
Minervini, Debra A. $3,348 Tubbs, Preston E. $2,988

Caballero, Jacie D. $3,336 Lucas, Jessie J. $2,984
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Ware, Kelly J. $2,964 Murphy, Edward G. $2,772
Cohen, Philip A. $2,952 Hayes, Kathryn A. $2,748
Daenzer, Christopher $2,952 Lamanna, Aubrey L. $2,748
Rodriguez, Javier E. $2,952 Green, Laurie A. $2,712
Wohl, Gregory $2,952 Fleischer, David A. $2,664
Verma, Ajay $2,951 Gutman, Sharage H. $2,664
Blalock, John $2,928 Bergollo, Kristian J. $2,652
Moore, Michael P. $2,928 Santiago, Paul $2,652
DeSouza, Derek A. $2,884 Stier, Robin $2,652
Ollestad, Monique N. $2,868 Unger, Martin $2,640
Charley, Todd A. $2,856 Baacke, Brian W. $2,628
Costa, Ruber M. $2,856 Bono, Peter F. $2,628
Gibson, Richard J. $2,856 Burke, John A. $2,628
Gomez, Roberto L. $2,856 Cookler, Chad $2,628
Gorin, Julia J. $2,856 Fisher, Lottie $2,628
Patel, Vasavdatta M. $2,856 Kingsley, Beverly J. $2,628
Rheingold, Marc $2,856 McDaniel, Heather $2,628
Simon, Phyllis D. $2,856 Taylor, David A. $2,628
Anderson, Julie $2,844 Thousand, Kathy $2,628
Augustsson, Mark A. $2,844 Bernhard, Steven M. $2,592
Hummel-Sotak, Bryanna $2,844 Crawford, Richard E. $2,580
Moneagle, Edward E. $2,844 Munao, Andrea $2,580
Tretola, Joseph J. $2,844 Brazzi, Patricia E. $2,568
McCain, Patricia $2,832 Chapman, Gary R. $2,568
Hayes, Mark W. $2,820 Goerl, Stephanie M. $2,568
Herrera, John S. $2,820 Hansen, Keith M. $2,568
Maggi, Robert A. $2,820 Henderson, Victor M. $2,568
Derevensky, Jackie $2,796 Klein, Russell $2,568
Desrouleaux, Allen Y. $2,796 Snowman, Catherine $2,568
Goyette, Clare M. $2,796 Updyke, Jeffrey A. $2,568
Lucas, Richard $2,796 Haidacher, lidiko $2,544
Sam, Catherine M. $2,796 Sliney, Lisa E. $2,544
Sierra-Shupe, Rebecca M. $2,796 Vinson, Fredie R. $2,544
Walters, Kenneth W. $2,796 Plummer, Kenneth E. $2,532

Ferrara, Joseph $2,784



	GA Combined 12.15.19
	WA Combined 12.15.19

